
$545,000

13034 SHERIDAN TER, WELLINGTON, FL,
33414
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

Located on a peaceful cul-de-sac, this move-in ready 1-story,
single-story 3BR/2BA home blends style, comfort, and modern
upgrades. Featuring a NEWER 2022 BARREL TILE ROOF, this
home of an open floor plan with waterproof/scratch-proof vinyl &
porcelain floors, quartz counters, white cabinets & stainless steel
appliances. Both bathrooms are fully updated, with a floating tub
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Homes for sale in
Loxahatchee FL

• Active

• 1528 sq ft

Amenities



Features: Attic, First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom,
Volume Ceilings

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Paved Road, Street
Lights

ExteriorFeatures: Fruit Trees Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling System: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1994

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MONTEREY ON THE LAKE Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway


